
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	PATHFINDER	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-07-08 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_YRHxwao $300.00 $300.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	One	For	Freedom txn_LgHR5mn -$5.00 $295.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Vaibhav	Nargwani txn_BZH0qlB -$5.00 $290.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	U.N.	Owen txn_0eH8dAg -$5.00 $285.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Calvin txn_GkHzJ76 -$5.00 $280.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Swiss txn_a8HM6WQ -$5.00 $275.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Konstantinos	Fragkoulis txn_evHoxYp -$5.00 $270.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Shreya	Chougule txn_lZH59lP -$5.00 $265.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Oliver	O'Brien-Brown txn_R2HVLex -$5.00 $260.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Armaan	Soni txn_d7HYlZY -$5.00 $255.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Sofia	Matos	Gonçalves txn_brH7MB0 -$5.00 $250.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Alex txn_zVHovld -$5.00 $245.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Guy txn_wNHAemJ -$5.00 $240.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Rubey txn_66HAlQp -$5.00 $235.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	fish txn_rYHP20N -$5.00 $230.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Maxine txn_8rH7yLk -$5.00 $225.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Cracking	Bytes txn_K9HKoQJ -$5.00 $220.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Mina	Tadros txn_p5HoR9P -$5.00 $215.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Lucas	Honda	Tonini txn_78HyPbr -$5.00 $210.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	shar txn_qkHROnP -$5.00 $205.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Froppii txn_nEHpWbn -$5.00 $200.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Etash	Jhanji txn_vgH4aLp -$5.00 $195.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Sameer txn_PVHGepZ -$5.00 $190.00

2025-07-08 Grant	to	Raghav txn_yXHYe0A -$5.00 $185.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Vibhu	Siddha txn_EyHwyNb -$5.00 $180.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Kashyap txn_5wHKOll -$5.00 $175.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Alex txn_WBHWO7d -$5.00 $170.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_AWHVBMA -$5.00 $165.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Zeph	Requilme txn_OXH6bdr -$5.00 $160.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Alonso txn_ZeH9OLr -$5.00 $155.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Selena	Nguyen txn_kWHOk7d -$5.00 $150.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Shaun	(bajeej) txn_xQHdqlM -$5.00 $145.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Veda txn_JxHErqx -$5.00 $140.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Aman	Puttagunta txn_YRHxw64 -$5.00 $135.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Sreekar txn_9KH75Vl -$5.00 $130.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_gnHJqlX -$5.00 $125.00
2025-07-08 Grant	to	aanyak820 txn_NQHZy8y -$5.00 $120.00
2025-07-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	One	For	Freedom txn_LgHR50x $0.80 $120.80
2025-07-09 Transfer	to	HackPad txn_5wHKOvx -$28.80 $92.00
2025-07-09 Grant	to	nothing	to	see	here txn_d7HYmvv -$5.00 $87.00
2025-07-10 Amazon txn_GkHzXAX -$11.74 $75.26
2025-07-10 Amazon txn_0eH8p97 -$7.27 $67.99
2025-07-10 Grant	to	me+hackclub txn_xQHd6MA -$5.00 $62.99
2025-07-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	me+hackclub txn_mAHZ0JG $5.00 $67.99
2025-07-10 Grant	to	Andrew txn_2zHOQ4w -$5.00 $62.99



2025-07-18 Amazon txn_zVHo8oP -$12.38 $50.61
2025-07-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Shreya	Chougule txn_JxHE0kE -$0.54 $50.07
2025-07-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Guy txn_9KH7XEL -$0.50 $49.57
2025-07-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Veda txn_gnHJgYb -$0.46 $49.11
2025-07-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Vibhu	Siddha txn_NQHZYb7 -$0.86 $48.25
2025-07-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Aman	Puttagunta txn_QmH9v4M -$0.55 $47.70
2025-07-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_XGH4R8x -$0.12 $47.58
2025-07-21 Topup	of	grant	to	U.N.	Owen txn_2zHOyoe -$3.64 $43.94
2025-07-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Etash	Jhanji txn_oyHoRvQ $0.44 $44.38
2025-07-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alex txn_4dHXGZd $0.88 $45.26
2025-07-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	nothing	to	see	here txn_MNH5lPM $5.00 $50.26
2025-07-21 Grant	to	hi txn_BZH02Bv -$5.00 $45.26
2025-07-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Calvin txn_R2HV45R $0.55 $45.81
2025-07-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_brH7dx4 -$3.32 $42.49
2025-07-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_lZH5Wxk -$1.00 $41.49
2025-07-21 Topup	of	grant	to	U.N.	Owen txn_0eH8KYb -$1.00 $40.49
2025-07-21 Grant	to	Kaylee	Dinh txn_lZH5WxZ -$5.00 $35.49
2025-07-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Kaylee	Dinh txn_R2HV4Qv -$0.28 $35.21
2025-07-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Selena	Nguyen txn_AWHVyGz $1.50 $36.71
2025-07-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	shar txn_WBHWby7 $0.80 $37.51
2025-07-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Maxine txn_NQHZY0R $0.79 $38.30
2025-07-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rubey txn_0eH8eQg $0.82 $39.12
2025-07-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alonso txn_a8HM9zQ $0.83 $39.95
2025-07-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Oliver	O'Brien-Brown txn_evHoGJp $0.50 $40.45
2025-07-22 Topup	of	grant	to	Cracking	Bytes txn_YRHxZvG -$3.32 $37.13
2025-07-22 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_LgHRKQx $300.00 $337.13
2025-07-22 Topup	of	grant	to	Cracking	Bytes txn_LgHRKwK -$1.00 $336.13
2025-07-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Armaan	Soni txn_2zHOzQY $3.50 $339.63

WITHDRAWN:	$281.78.	DEPOSITED:	$621.41. $339.63

YSWS	-	Pathfinder	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Pathfinder's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


